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Mid-Atlantic 

Healthcare Resource List 
Fire Protection Systems  

Specified Technologies 
Mark Izsa  

(973) 271-8894, mizsa@stifirestop.com 
Jared Stewart, 

(215) 828-1060, jstewart@stifirestop.com 
www.stifirestop.com 

 Patient Care & Medical Equipment 
Draeger 

Noreen Cioffi 
(484) 294-1380  

noreen.cioffi@draeger.com  
www.draeger.com 

Sound Masking, Speech Privacy 
Cambridge Sound Management 

Allan Carr  
(518) 265-7393 

allan@cardonesolomon.com 
www.cambridgesound.com  

Flooring 
nora systems, inc. 

Kristin Romer  
(207) 699-8816 

Kristin.romer@nora.com 
www.nora.com/us 

High Performance Barn Doors 
AD Systems  

Tysen Gannon 
 (206) 931-1622 

Tysen.Gannon@specADsystems.com  
www.specadsystems.com  

Surface Materials Solutions 
Corian Surfaces 
David Jamison 
(302) 545-1246  

david.jamison@dupont.com  
www.corian.com ▪ www.zodiaq.com 

Construction 
LF Driscoll Healthcare 

Trish Harrington 
(267) 431-9551 

tharrington@lfdriscoll.com 
www.lfdriscoll.com  

 

Medical Property Data & Research Reports 
Revista  

Mike Hargrave 
(443) 949-8794 

mike@revistamed.com 
www.revistamed.com 

Event Moderator 
Corporate Realty, Design & Management Institute 

B. Alan Whitson  
 (971) 219-0562 

awhitson@squarefootage.net 
www.squarefootage.net  

Professional Healthcare Associations 
Health Care Institute of IFMA 

Jeff Kent, President 
904-866-8180 

jkent@Nemours.org 
www.hcinstitute.info 

Events, Webinars, Podcasts, Books 
Corporate, Realty, Design & Management Institute 

Glenn Fischer 
(503) 912-3132 

gfischer@squarefootage.net  
www.squarefootage.net  

 

 
 

  

 


